
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Below are a list of email addresses used for each area: 
 
Only email addresses with the domain @mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk will be sent in relation to Mr James 
Maths Tuition business or services. 
 
If you have received an email which is not from the domain @mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk which states 
that it is in relation to any of our services, please forward the email to Info@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
so that this can be investigated.  

 

Area Email Address 

Bookings Bookings@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 

Examinations Exams@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
Complaints Complaints@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 

Reports Reports@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
Finance Finance@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 

Orders Orders@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
Welcome Welcome@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 

Policies Policies@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 

Reminders Reminders@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
11+ 11plus@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
Access Codes Accesscodes@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk  

 
Tutors email addresses follow the format of Firstname.Lastname@mrjamesmathstuition.co.uk 
 
Kind Regards, 

 
Brad James 
Business Owner 
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